

CNR NO. MHSI09-000617-2025

Order in Cri.M.A No.33/2025

Order below Exh.7 – Keep for argument.

Date : 09/06/2026

(Shrikant S. Pachandi)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Deogad.